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Drop In Coved Corner Sinks

= Heavy duty stainless steel construction

= Faucet holes on 4" centres
(8" on DI-2-19168)

= 3.5" centre drain hole, drain basket included

Model

Dl-14
DI-141010

DI-1162012

Dl-201612
DI-17115
DI-2-19168

No. Description

Drop In Sink
Drop In Sink
Drop In Sink
Drop In Sink
Drop In Sink

Two Compartment Drop In Sink

Bowl Size
DxLxH
14" x 10" x 57
14"x 10" x 10"
168" x 20" x 127
20 x 16" x 127
177x 11" x 5"
19" x 16" x 8°

Overall Size
DxLxH
20" x 13" x 57
207 % 13" x 5"
22°x 23" x 127
26" x 19" x 127
21" x 13" x 57
24" x 365" x 8

DI-2-19168

DI1-141010

DI-17115 DI1-201612 DI1-1162012 DI1-2-19168

U.P.Code
ASME A112.19.3/CSA B45.4
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